34 Depletion (20,744,130)$
35 Retained Earnings (6,636,945)
36 (27,381,075)$

37
38 (5) Cash to parent - Repayment of:
39 Payable Intercompany Debt 8,380,629$
40 Common Stock 19,000,446
41 27,381,075$
42 Represents the distribution to parent of the cash generated by the subsidiary during its first year of operations.
43
44 (6) Accounts refer to industry standard accounts.   Refer to KO-7

For first year of operations GRCO will record a deferred income tax liability applicable to the deduction for tax purposes of the drilling and depletion
costs.

For first year of operations GRCO will incurr a loss for income tax purposes due to the deduction for tax purposes of drilling costs.
This will be utilized by the parent company on their consolidated income tax calculation.

BS - YE 12/31/2015

Gas Reserves Company
At Year End 12/31/2015

Balance Sheet

Docket No. 140001-EI
Year One Proforma Financial Statements

Exhibit KO-5, Page 2 of 2

Beginning
  of Period January February March April May June Six Month

Line Amount ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED Amount
1. Investments

a. Capital addition $5,045,400 $19,260,000 $14,214,600 $19,260,000 $5,045,400 $19,260,000 $82,085,400

2. Gas Reserve Investment / DD&A Base (A) $68,446,271 73,491,671 92,751,671 106,966,271 126,226,271 131,271,671 150,531,671 n/a
3. Less: Accumulated Depletion Reserve $0 377,307 971,330 1,901,685 3,106,386 4,682,419 6,426,341 n/a

n/a

4. Net Investment  (Lines 2 - 3) $68,446,271 $73,114,364 $91,780,341 $105,064,586 $123,119,885 $126,589,252 $144,105,330 n/a

5. Average Rate Base  (D) 70,780,318 82,447,352 98,422,463 114,092,236 124,854,569 135,347,291 n/a

6. Return on Average Net Investment
a. Equity Component grossed up for taxes (B) 475,248 553,585 660,848 766,061 838,324 908,776 4,202,842

 b. Debt Component (Line 5 x debt rate x 1/12)  (C) 92,354 107,577 128,422 148,868 162,910 176,601 816,732
Subtotal (Debt & Equity Return) 567,602 661,162 789,270 914,929 1,001,234 1,085,377

7. Investment and Operating Expenses
a. Transportation Costs 416,920 524,058 740,515 898,160 1,127,811 1,216,633 4,924,097
b. Depletion 377,307 594,024 930,354 1,204,701 1,576,033 1,743,922 6,426,341
c. Lease Operating Expenses (LOE) 47,592 103,946 121,077 169,423 201,640 240,162 883,839
d. Taxes (Ad-Valorem, Severance & Franchise) 80,128 80,128 80,128 80,128 80,128 80,128 480,766
e. G&A 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 150,000

8. Total System Recoverable Expenses (Lines 6 & 7a-e) $1,514,548 $1,988,317 $2,686,343 $3,292,341 $4,011,846 $4,391,222 $17,884,617

Notes:
(A) Applicable beginning of period and end of period DD&A (Depreciation, Depletion & Amortization) base

(B)

(C)

(D) Simplified example omits the working capital items that would be included in the actual clause filings.

D
ocket N

o. 140001-EI
Sam

ple Supplem
ental Schedule Fuel Projection Filing

Exhibit K
O

-6, Page 1 of 2

Florida Power & Light Company
Fuel and Purchased Power Recovery Clause

For the  Period  January  through  December 2015 - SAMPLE SUPPLEMENTAL SCHEDULE

Totals may not add due to rounding.

Supplemental Schedule - Return on Capital Investments & Depletion